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coffee

espresso

nitro iced coffee

capuccino 

latte 

iced coffee

cortado
macchiato

tea

americano
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4.00

4.00
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3.50

3.25

2.75

3.00 3.50

3.25
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3.003.00

2.752.75
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3.50vietnamese
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C U S T O M I Z EC U S T O M I Z E

4.504.00 5.25cubano
espresso • sweetened condensed milk • milk

4.504.00 5.25mocha
espresso • mocha • milk

4.50

4.50

4.50

4.00

4.00

4.00

5.25

5.25

5.25

matcha latte

masala chai latte

golden chai latte
rishi masala chai • milk

rishi turmeric ginger chai • milk

rishi matcha powder • milk

add espresso 1.50+
+

+  .50 add flavor
vanilla • caramel • mocha • white mocha

honey • seasonal flavors

+ 1.00       1.25 milk alternatives
oat milk • almond milk8/12 oz 16 oz

3.252.75 4.00steamer
syrup of choice • steamed milk


